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Name				Email Address					Phone
Prof Sean Carroll		sean.carroll@usnwc.edu			401-841-3684
Prof John Donigan		jonathan.donigan@usnwc.edu 		401-841-3521
Prof Jeff Fullerton		jeff.fullerton@usnwc.edu			401-841-7476
Prof David Fuquea		david.fuquea@usnwc.edu			401-841-2193
Prof John Griffin		john.f.griffin@usnwc.edu 			401-841-3718
Prof Chris Krajacich		christopher.krajacich@usnwc.edu		401-841-2384
Dr. J. R. Mathis (Director)	john.mathis@usnwc.edu			401-841-7361
Prof. Chad Piacenti		chad.piacenti@usnwc.edu			401-841-3229
Prof Frank Rosario		francisco.rosario@usnwc.edu		401-841-2037
Prof Mike Saleh		michael.saleh@usnwc.edu			401-841-7804
Prof Ray Tortorelli		raymond.tortorelli@usnwc.edu		401-841-1494

International MSOC (I-MSOC)
Prof Paul Schmidle		paul.schmidle@usnwc.edu 			401-841-2182
Prof Carlos Sotomayor	carlos.sotomayor@usnwc.edu		401-841-2189

MSOC Admin Office - 	msocadmin@usnwc.edu
Adrian Hageman 		adrian.hageman@usnwc.edu 		401-841-3717
Melanie Jackson		melanie.jackson@usnwc.edu		401-841-3690
Cheryl Sasse			cheryl.sasse.ctr@usnwc.edu			401-841-3685
